DATA I/O CORP

DATA 1/O CORP

ISIN:  US2376901029

Overview

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
2.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 237690102

1.59% (0.04)

US2376901029
DAIO

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

21 EUR

S&P 500

2.34 USD (200)
2.90 USD (200)
2.51 USD

2.55 USD

2.47 USD

2.51 USD
2.522203 USD
2,966

7,468.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2376901029&ID_NOTATION=260055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2376901029&ID_NOTATION=260055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6143cff211e3f955d845ac345627414d6f093a3ee215000c3d5a49e7af9722&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84d48fe9bc108a871&time=1724031899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe708e45c2cb4643b24c849c584666dff638653546e53fc195f06e08faec4803&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de5aad47affe7f438&time=1724031899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47c46595844dfe018877c2a62c9669e27dd75734c00d1d3cfb63c2eb00700746&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a4a775b5e3179aa9e&time=1724031899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=246820e84fffbc92e9db80d8f1a0f231765e50cd320bf80b601af075265c77e6&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cbc66931067c1520&time=1724031899&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e1926ab2f9d76ca24212b6188733f4f9a30c3367493978bb1964d60304b1ed4&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3f85a6d10b12a4d91&time=1724031899&tool=RSC

DATA I/O CORP

Details

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
2.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

1.59% (0.04)

ISIN US2376901029
Symbol DAIO
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 21 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.34 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 2.90 USD (200)
Open 2.51USD
High 2.55 USD
Low 2.47 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.51 USD
VWAP 2.522203 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,966
Trading volume 7,468.22
Number of trades 117
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -24.11% -31.45% -55.34%
Perf (abs.) -0.81 -1.17 -3.16
Beta 0.65 0.34 0.64

Volatility 42.62 43.41 49.45
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
Exchange [§] Date Time Price

Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:30 2.55USD 0.01

2.41 USD (21,834
2.61 USD (22,410
2.96 USD (20,299
3.20 USD (22,194
3.99 USD (2024/04/08
2.29 USD (2024/08/05
4.24 USD (2023/09/22
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.29 USD (2024/08/05)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

117
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=260055

DATA I/O CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/
logo_image.html?ID_LOGO=143843&ID_TYPE_IMAGE_LOGO=2

Contact Details
DATA IO

Telefon: +1 - 425 - 881 - 6444
Fax: +1 - 425 - 882 - 1043
E-mail: -
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